10-04
6 3/4" Aperture Lytecaster
Deep Alzak Reflector Recessed Downlight
Ceiling Opening : 6 3/4"
Complete fixture consists of Reflector Trim & Frame-in Kit. Select each separately
INC FRAME-IN-KIT LAMP
1146CL Specular Clear Alzak NON-IC 1102 150W A21 100W A19
1146GD Specular Gold Alzak REMODELER 1103RS-CDN 150W A21 100W A19
1146CCD Confort Clear Diffuse CFL FRAME-IN-KIT LAMP VOLT BASE
NON-IC 1102FH1 1-13W QT 120V HPF GX23-2 (2 pin)
NON-IC 1102FH3 1-13W QT 347V HPF GX23-2 (2 pin)
NON-IC 1102Q113VF120 1 X 13W QT 120V Electronic G24q-1 (4 pin)
NON-IC 1102Q113VF347 1 X 13W QT 347V Electronic G24q-1 (4 pin)
NON-IC 1102DH1 2-13W QT 120V HPF GX23-2 (2 pin)
NON-IC 1102DH3 2-13W QT 347V HPF GX23-2 (2 pin)
NON-IC 1102Q213VF120 2 X 13W QT 120V Electronic G24q-1 (4 pin)
NON-IC 1102Q213VF347 2 X 13W QT 347V Electronic G24q-1 (4 pin)
NON-IC 1102P2632VG120 1-26/32W TTT 120V Electronic GX24q-3 (4 pin)
NON-IC 1102P2632VG347 1-26/32W TTT 347V Electronic GX24q-3 (4 pin)
IC 1102FH1IC 1-13W QT 120V HPF GX23-2 (2 pin)
IC 1102P2632VG120IC 1-26/32W TTT 120V GX24q-3 (4 pin)
 Features  Frame-In-Kit
Reflector: Hydroformed aluminum, .050" thick ; 38º shielding angle; specular Note: For complete Frame-In-Kit specifications, see sheet
clear or gold Alzak finish; white trim flange. 1102 , 1103R , 1102F and 1102FIC
  Accessories
Extra Wide Flange Trim Ring: 1954 ; For most 1100 series
Reflector Trim. O.D. 8 5/8".
 Labels : CSA
Suitable for damp locations.
WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO CHANGE DETAILS OF DESIGN,  MATERIALS AND FINISH, IN ANY WAY
THAT WILL NOT ALTER INSTALLED APPEARANCE OR REDUCE FUNCTION AND PERFORMANCE.
Lightolier CFI, 3015 Louis Amos Lachine, (Quebec) H8T 1C4
 REFLECTOR TRIM
1146
lisa
Highlight
lisa
Highlight
lisa
Highlight
lisa
Text Box
TYPE L3-5
LIGHTOLIER 1102/1146CCD
C/W 100A19 LONG LIFE LAMP